E. ADMINISTRATIVE AND BUDGETARY QUESTIONS

1'
2.

Scale of assessments
Committee on Conferences

3. Financial situation of the UN

F. LEGAL QUESTIONS

=W -
o e

Review of the UN Charter
Multilateral treaty-making process

. Safety of international aviation
. Taking of hostages

IT. APPENDICES

A. CHARTER OF THE UNITED NATIONS

B. THE UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM

1.
2.

S On

Membership

United Nations groupings
a. Regional groups

b. Non-aligned

Cc. Commonwealth

d. "Group of 77"

. Chart of the UN system
. General Assembly

Function

The President, Vice-President

Main committees

Other bodies

Chart of General Assembly and primary organs
Voting

g. General Assembly session

R =S o B o g )
@ igad S e e Ve

. Security Council
. UN agencies; senior officials

C. CANADA IN THE UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM

. Canada's policies and goals in the United Nations
. Canadian participation in the General Assembly

a. Bureau of United-Nations Affairs

b. Permanent Mission to the United Nations
C. Delegation to the General Assembly

d. Observers

PAGE

76
79

83
85
88
91

94
95

95
97
97
29
99
100

101
101
101
102
103

104
104
105
106

108

109
109
110
111



