		PAGE
Ε.	ADMINISTRATIVE AND BUDGETARY QUESTIONS	
	 Scale of assessments Committee on Conferences Financial situation of the UN 	76 79
F.	LEGAL QUESTIONS	
	 Review of the UN Charter Multilateral treaty-making process Safety of international aviation Taking of hostages 	83 85 88 91
II. APPENDICES		
25	6. Question of Anodesia (Ildonowe)	
Α.	CHARTER OF THE UNITED NATIONS	94
В.	THE UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM	95
	 Membership United Nations groupings Regional groups Non-aligned Commonwealth "Group of 77" 	95 97 97 99
	3. Chart of the UN system 4. General Assembly a. Function b. The President, Vice-President c. Main committees d. Other bodies e. Chart of General Assembly and primary organs	100 101 101 101 102 103
	 f. Voting g. General Assembly session 5. Security Council 6. UN agencies; senior officials 	104 104 105 106
C.	CANADA IN THE UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM	
	 Canada's policies and goals in the United Nations Canadian participation in the General Assembly Bureau of United Nations Affairs 	108 109
	c. Delegation to the General Assembly	109 110 111